HEADER GOES HEREAirlock® Foot Plating System
Surgical Technique
1
SURGICAL
TECHNIQUEST
AIRLOCK(R)
FOOT PLATING SYSTEM
PLATING SYSTEM

Airlock® Foot Plating System
Surgical Technique
36ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PL010134 / PL010234 SHORT - RIGHT / LEFT
PL010140 / PL010240 MEDIUM - RIGHT / LEFT
PL010152 / PL010252 LONG - RIGHT / LEFT
MTP FUSION - PRESSLOCK®
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PL050101 T - SHORT
PL050102 T - LONG
PL050201 H - SMALL
PL050202 H - MEDIUM
PL050203 H - LARGE
LISFRANC
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PL040016 2 HOLES, LENGTH 16
PL040022 3 HOLES, LENGTH 22
PL040028 4 HOLES, LENGTH 28
PL040034 5 HOLES, LENGTH 34
PL040040 6 HOLES, LENGTH 40
PL040046 7 HOLES, LENGTH 46
UTILITY
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PL020100 / PL020200 CLOSING WEDGE - RIGHT / LEFT
PL020103 / PL020203 OPEN WEDGE 3 - RIGHT / LEFT
PL020104 / PL020204 OPEN WEDGE 4 - RIGHT / LEFT
PL020105 / PL020205 OPEN WEDGE 5 - RIGHT / LEFT
MT
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PL040117 / PL010120
/ PL04123

Airlock® Foot Plating System
Surgical Technique
38ORDERING INFORMATION
AIRLOCK® INSTRUMENTATION
UNIVERSAL INSTRUMENTS
AIRLOCK® INSTRUMENTATION
(1)K-wire supplied separately - Medetechnik® K-wire (33-T10-R-14-150) or Novastep® K-wire (CKW01010) are available depending on your
market.
(2)K-wire supplied separately - Medetechnik® K-wire (33-T10-R-16-180) or Novastep® K-wire (CKW01004) are available depending on
your market.
# DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
- TRAY ACC1016P0001 1
- LID ACC1016P0003 1
1 FOOT SUPPORT PLATE ACC1002P0008 1
2 AO HANDLE XHA01001 1
3 DEPTH GAUGE XGA01002 1
4 K-WIRE HOLDER ACC1016P0004 1
- K-WIRE Ø1,4 LG 100 TR/RD(1) - 5
- K-WIRE Ø1,6 LG 180 TR/RD(2) - 5
5 CLEANING PIN Ø1�4 XKW01002 1
# DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY

Airlock® Foot Plating System
Surgical Technique
40ORDERING INFORMATION
LAPIDUS TRIAL PLATES
# DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
37 TRIAL PLATE HOLDER ACC1006P0011 1
- LAPIDUS SHORT TRIAL PLATE RIGHT XTI03301 1
- LAPIDUS SHORT TRIAL PLATE LEFT XTI03302 1
- LAPIDUS LONG TRIAL PLATE RIGHT XTI03401 1
- LAPIDUS LONG TRIAL PLATE LEFT XTI03402 1
-
PLANTAR LAPIDUS SHORT
TRIAL PLATE RIGHT
XTI08101 1
-
PLANTAR LAPIDUS SHORT
TRIAL PLATE LEFT
XTI08102 1
-
PLANTAR LAPIDUS LONG
TRIAL PLATE RIGHT
XTI08201 1
- PLANTAR LAPIDUS LONG TRIAL PLATE LEFT XTI08202 1
LISFRANC TRIAL PLATES
# DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
36 TRIAL PLATE HOLDER ACC1006P0012 1
- LISFRANC H SMALL TRIAL PLATE XTI05010 1
- LISFRANC H MEDIUM TRIAL PLATE XTI05020 1
- LISFRANC H LARGE TRIAL PLATE XTI05030 1
- LISFRANC T SHORT TRIAL PLATE XTI05040 1
- LISFRANC T LONG TRIAL PLATE XTI05050 1
UTILITY TRIAL PLATES
# DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
38 TRIAL PLATE HOLDER ACC1006P0010 1
- UTILITY 2 HOLES TRIAL PLATE XTI04016 1
- UTILITY 3 HOLES TRIAL PLATE XTI04022 1
- UTILITY 4 HOLES TRIAL PLATE XTI04028 1
- UTILITY 5 HOLES TRIAL PLATE XTI04034 1
- UTILITY 6 HOLES TRIAL PLATE XTI04040 1
- UTILITY 7 HOLES TRIAL PLATE XTI04046 1
MT BASE TRIAL PLATES - OPTION
# DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
39 TRIAL PLATE HOLDER ACC1006P0008 1
- MT CLOSING WEDGE TRIAL PLATE LEFT XTI02010 1
- MT OPEN WEDGE 3 TRIAL PLATE LEFT XTI02013 1
- MT OPEN WEDGE 4 TRIAL PLATE LEFT XTI02014 1
- MT OPEN WEDGE 5 TRIAL PLATE LEFT XTI02015 1
- MT CLOSING WEDGE TRIAL PLATE RIGHT XTI02020 1
- MT OPEN WEDGE 3 TRIAL PLATE RIGHT XTI02023 1
- MT OPEN WEDGE 4 TRIAL PLATE RIGHT XTI02024 1
- MT OPEN WEDGE 5 TRIAL PLATE RIGHT XTI02025 1
Airlock® Foot Plating System
Surgical Technique
41ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional, the Distractor & Compressor tray can be added to the

Airlock® Foot Plating System
Surgical Technique
42ORDERING INFORMATION
DISTRACTOR & COMPRESSOR TRAY - OPTIONAL
# DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
- DISTRACTOR TRAY ACC1016P0002 1
40 DISTRACTOR K-WIRES HOLDER ACC1016P0005 1
-
THREADED  K-WIRE Ø2,5 - OPENING
WEDGE DISTRACTOR - STERILE(1)
SKW04001 4
-
THREADED  K-WIRE Ø1,6 LG
140 TR/RD - STERILE(1)
SKW05003 5
-
THREADED  K-WIRE Ø2,5 LG
140 TR/RD - STERILE(1)
SKW05004 5
41 CLOSED ARMS DISTRACTOR XFP01006 1
42 OPEN ARMS DISTRACTOR XFP01008 1
43 OPENING WEDGE DISTRACTOR XFP01011 1
44 COMPRESSIVE FORCEPS XFP01012 1
(1)Threaded k-wire supplied separately.
40
4142
44